[bookmark: _GoBack]Year 11 Mocks Exam Timetable
7th February – 28th February 2020

All students sit their exams in the Sixth Form Hall unless otherwise advised

	
	Morning 8.50am / 11.00am
	Afternoon 1.15pm 

	Friday 7th February
	Further Maths Paper 1 - 1 hr 45mins
	

	Monday 10th February
	English Literature Paper 2 - 2hr 15mins
	Biology 
Separate Science - 1hr 45mins
Combined – 1hr 15mins 

	Tuesday 11th February
	Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator) - 1hr 30mins

Period 3:
Food and Nutrition – 1hr 30mins
	Geography – 1hr 30mins

	Wednesday 12th February
	English Language Paper 1 – 1hr 45mins

Period 3:
Child Development – 1hr 15mins
	

	Thursday 13th February
	Chemistry 
Separate Science - 1hr 45mins
Combined – 1hr 15mins 

Period 3: German Listening
Foundation – 35mins
Higher – 45mins
	Further Maths Paper 2 – 1hr 45mins
Religious Studies - 1hr 45mins
Music Listening - 1hr 30                P8

	Monday 24th February
	Product Design - 2 hrs
Textiles - 2 hrs
Drama - 1hr 30mins 
	Computer Science Paper 1 – 1hr 30mins

	Tuesday 25th February
	History – 2 hrs
	Maths Paper 2 – 1hr 30mins

	Wednesday 26th February
	Art Exam – All Day

	Thursday 27th February
	English Language Paper 2 – 1hr 45mins

Period 3: French and German Writing
Foundation – 1hr
Higher – 1hr 15mins
	Computer Science Paper 2 – 1hr 30mins

	Friday: 28/02/2020
	Maths Paper 3 – 1hr 30mins

Period 3: French Listening
Foundation – 35mins
Higher – 45mins
	Physics
Separate Science only – 1hr 45mins



GCSE Food Practical exams start 2nd March 2020
